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Model: UCF308

Shaft Dia.
d (in.):

d (mm):

Dimensions(mm)(inch)

L:
J:
A2:
Al:

Unit No.
Unit No.:

Bolt Used (mm) (in.)
Bolt Used (mm) (in.):

Bearing No.

Bearing No.:

Housing No.

Housing No.:

Weight(kg)(lb)
Weight(kg)(lb):

40

150
112
23
17
40
19
56
19

UCF308

M16

uc308

F308

2.65


http://www.macn-cn.com/

